
Sheepdog Junction @ Whip’s Farm  - Oct 11-12, 2025

Open 1 - Saturday
Handler Dog Set Out Scribe

1 Sue Schoen Reo Chris Bowen Jay Best

2 Ginny Prince Grace “

3 Dominick Fabrizio Mick “

4 Maria Mick Treat “

5 Jacqueline Erickson Gwen “

6 Eric Johnson Tru “

7 Mike Perry Vega “

8 Diana Wickman Bru Josh Maria Mick

9 Laurie Sargent Chip “

10 Christine Koval Tru “

11 Sara Reiter Zac “

12 Sue Schoen Cori “

13 Ginny Prince June “

14 Danielle Eriksen Finn Dominick

15 Chris Bowen Nickel “

16 Jay Best Shep “

17 Laurie Sargent Rocky “

18 Jacqueline Erickson Shirikö “

19 Christine Koval Nick “

20 Melanie Behrens Kit “

21 Carol Weigand Brody Ginny Sara Reiter

22 Holly Fincher Clare “

23 Maria Mick Sylvie “

24 Chris Bowen Griff “

25 Josh Newcomb Bullet “

26 Dominick Fabrizio Nell “

27 Mike Perry Dakota

28 Sue Schoen Zoe Laurie Christine Koval

29 Eric Johnson Blade “

30 Rose Redick Nyx “

31 Simon Thorrold Quinn “

32 Ginny Prince Rhonda “

33 Josh Newcomb Hatchet “

34

35
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Sheepdog Junction @ Whip’s Farm  - Oct 11-12, 2025

Open 2 - Sunday
Handler Dog Set Out Scribe

1 Mike Perry Dakota Josh Christine Koval

2 Laurie Sargent Chip “

3 Chris Bowen Nickel “

4 Ginny Prince June “

5 Rose Redick Nyx “

6 Simon Thorrold Quinn “

7 Jay Best Shep “

8 Eric Johnson Tru Laurie Maria Mick

9 Maria Mick Treat “

10 Melanie Behrens

11 Dominick Fabrizio Mick “

12 Sue Schoen Reo “

13 Jacqueline Erickson Gwen “

14 Holly Fincher Clare “

15 Chris Bowen Griff Ginny Sara Reiter

16 Carol Weigand Brody “

17 Christine Koval Nick “

18 Josh Newcomb Hatchet “

19 Sue Schoen Zoe “

20 Maria Mick Sylvie “

21 Eric Johnson Blade Dominick Jay Best

22 Diana Wickman Bru “

23 Ginny Prince Rhonda “

24 Jacqueline Erickson Shirikö “

25 Laurie Sargent Rocky “

26 Danielle Eriksen Finn “

27 Melanie Behrens Kit “

28 Christine Koval Tru Chris Bowen

29 Sue Schoen Cori “

30 Sara Reiter Zac “

31 Josh Newcomb Bullet “

32 Dominick Fabrizio Nell “

33 Mike Perry Vega “

34

35
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